1
NIC COMPONENTS CORP.   www.niccomp.com    www.lowESR.com     www.RFpassives.com     www.SMTmagnetics.com
PRECAUTIONS
Please review the notes on correct use, safety and precautions found on
our
website at www.niccomp.com/tantpc
If in doubt or uncertainty, please review your specific application - process
details with NIC’s technical support personnel: tpmg@niccomp.com

(mF) Max. ESR (W) Max. Leakage
Current (mA)
Max. Dissipation
Factor
Diameter
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Lead-Space
(mm)
Lead
Configuration
NDTM335K6.3F
6.3V
3.3 13.0 0.5 6% 4.5 7.0 2.5 1
NDTM475K6.3F 4.7 10.0 0.5 6% 4.5 7.0 2.5 1
NDTM685K6.3F 6.8 8.0 0.5 6% 4.5 7.0 2.5 1
NDTM106K6.3F 10 6.0 0.5 8% 4.5 7.5 2.5 1
NDTM156K6.3F 15 5.0 0.8 8% 5.0 8.5 2.5 1
NDTM226K6.3F 22 3.7 1.1 8% 5.0 9.0 2.5 1
NDTM336K6.3F 33 3.0 1.7 8% 5.5 9.0 2.5 1
NDTM476K6.3F 47 2.0 2.4 8% 6.0 10.0 2.5 1
NDTM686K6.3F 68 1.8 3.4 8% 6.5 10.0 2.5 1
NDTM107K6.3F 100 1.6 5.0 10% 7.0 10.5 2.5 1
NDTM157K6.3F 150 0.9 7.6 10% 8.5 14.0 5.0 1
NDTM227K6.3F 220 0.9 11.0 10% 9.0 14.5 5.0 1
NDTM337K6.3F 330 0.7 16.6 10% 10.0 17.0 5.0 1
NDTM225K10F
10V
2.2 13.0 0.5 6% 4.5 7.0 2.5 1
NDTM335K10F 3.3 10.0 0.5 6% 4.5 7.0 2.5 1
NDTM475K10F 4.7 8.0 0.5 6% 4.5 7.0 2.5 1
NDTM685K10F 6.8 6.0 0.5 6% 4.5 7.5 2.5 1
NDTM106K10F 10 5.0 0.8 8% 5.0 8.5 2.5 1
NDTM156K10F 15 3.7 1.2 8% 5.0 9.0 2.5 1
NDTM226K10F 22 2.7 1.7 8% 5.5 9.0 2.5 1
NDTM336K10F 33 2.1 2.6 8% 6.0 10.0 2.5 1
NDTM476K10F 47 1.7 3.7 8% 6.5 10.0 2.5 1
NDTM686K10F 68 1.3 5.4 8% 7.0 10.5 2.5 1
NDTM107K10F 100 1.0 8.0 10% 8.5 14.0 5.0 2
NDTM157K10F 150 0.8 12.0 10% 9.0 16.0 5.0 2
NDTM227K10F 220 0.6 17.6 10% 10.0 17.0 5.0 2
NDTM337K10F 330 0.5 20.0 10% 10.0 18.5 5.0 2
NDTM155K16F
16V
1.5 10.0 0.5 4% 4.5 7.0 2.5 1
NDTM225K16F 2.2 8.0 0.5 6% 4.5 7.0 2.5 1
NDTM335K16F 3.3 6.0 0.5 6% 4.5 7.0 2.5 1
NDTM475K16F 4.7 5.0 0.6 6% 4.5 7.5 2.5 1
NDTM685K16F 6.8 4.0 0.6 6% 5.0 8.5 2.5 1
NDTM106K16F 10 3.2 1.2 8% 5.0 9.0 2.5 1
NDTM156K16F 15 2.5 1.9 8% 5.5 9.0 2.5 1
NDTM226K16F 22 2.0 2.8 8% 6.0 10.0 2.5 1
NDTM336K16F 33 1.6 4.2 8% 6.0 10.0 2.5 1
NDTM476K16F 47 1.3 6.0 8% 8.0 13.0 2.5 1
NDTM686K16F 68 1.0 8.7 8% 9.0 14.0 5.0 2
NDTM107K16F 100 0.8 12.8 10% 9.0 16.0 5.0 2
NDTM157K16F 150 0.6 19.2 10% 9.0 16.0 5.0 2
NDTM227K16F 220 0.5 20 10% 10.0 18.5 5.0 2
NDTM105K20F
20V
1.0 10.0 0.5 4% 4.5 7.0 2.5 1
NDTM155K20F 1.5 9.0 0.5 4% 4.5 7.0 2.5 1
NDTM225K20F 2.2 7.0 0.5 6% 4.5 7.0 2.5 1
NDTM335K20F 3.3 5.5 0.5 6% 4.5 7.5 2.5 1
NDTM475K20F 4.7 4.5 0.7 6% 5.0 8.5 2.5 1
NDTM685K20F 6.8 3.6 0.7 6% 5.0 9.0 2.5 1
NDTM106K20F 10 2.9 1.6 8% 5.5 9.0 2.5 1
NDTM156K20F 15 2.4 2.4 8% 6.0 10.0 2.5 1
NDTM226K20F 22 1.8 3.5 8% 7.0 10.5 2.5 1
NDTM336K20F 33 1.4 5.2 8% 8.0 13.0 2.5 1
NDTM476K20F 47 1.2 7.5 8% 8.5 14.0 5.0 2
NDTM686K20F 68 0.9 10.8 8% 9.0 16.0 5.0 2
NDTM107K20F 100 0.6 16.0 10% 9.0 16.0 5.0 2
NDTM105K25F
25V
1.0 10.0 0.5 4% 4.5 7.0 2.5 1
NDTM155K25F 1.5 8.0 0.5 4% 4.5 7.0 2.5 1
NDTM225K25F 2.2 6.0 0.5 6% 4.5 7.0 2.5 1
NDTM335K25F 3.3 5.0 0.6 6% 4.5 7.5 2.5 1
NDTM475K25F 4.7 4.0 0.9 6% 5.0 8.5 2.5 1
STANDARD PART NUMBERS*
*Also available in 20% tolerance (tolerance code "M"). Contact NIC for availability.
**See voltage de-rating guide at: http://www.niccomp.com/help/techinfo/NTCVoltDerat71399.pdf
3

(VDC)**
Cap.
(mF) Max. ESR (W) Max. Leakage
Current (mA)
Max. Dissipation
Factor
Diameter
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Lead-Space
(mm)
NDTM685K25F
25V
6.8 3.1 0.9 6% 5.0 9.0 2.5 1
NDTM106K25F 10 2.5 2.0 8% 5.5 9.0 2.5 1
NDTM156K25F 15 2.0 3.0 8% 6.0 10.0 2.5 1
NDTM226K25F 22 1.5 4.4 8% 7.0 10.5 2.5 1
NDTM336K25F 33 1.2 6.6 8% 8.0 13.0 2.5 1
NDTM476K25F 47 1.0 9.4 8% 9.0 14.5 5.0 2
NDTM686K25F 68 0.6 13.5 8% 9.0 16.0 5.0 2
NDTM104K35F
35V
0.1 26.0 0.5 4% 4.5 7.0 2.5 1
NDTM154K35F 0.15 21.0 0.5 4% 4.5 7.0 2.5 1
NDTM224K35F 0.22 17.0 0.5 4% 4.5 7.0 2.5 1
NDTM334K35F 0.33 15.0 0.5 4% 4.5 7.0 2.5 1
NDTM474K35F 0.47 13.0 0.5 4% 4.5 7.0 2.5 1
NDTM684K35F 0.68 10.0 0.5 4% 4.5 7.0 2.5 1
NDTM105K35F 1.0 8.0 0.5 4% 4.5 7.0 2.5 1
NDTM155K35F 1.5 6.0 0.5 4% 4.5 7.0 2.5 1
NDTM225K35F 2.2 5.0 0.6 6% 4.5 7.5 2.5 1
NDTM335K35F 3.3 4.0 0.9 6% 5.0 8.5 2.5 1
NDTM475K35F 4.7 3.0 1.3 6% 5.5 9.0 2.5 1
NDTM685K35F 6.8 2.5 1.3 6% 6.0 10.0 2.5 1
NDTM106K35F 10 2.0 2.8 8% 6.0 10.0 2.5 1
NDTM156K35F 15 1.6 4.2 8% 7.0 10.5 2.5 1
NDTM226K35F 22 1.3 6.1 8% 8.5 14.0 5.0 2
NDTM336K35F 33 1.0 9.2 8% 9.0 14.5 5.0 2
NDTM476K35F 47 0.8 10.0 8% 9.0 16.0 5.0 2
NDTM104K50F
50V
0.1 26.0 0.5 4% 4.5 7.0 2.5 1
NDTM154K50F 0.15 21.0 0.5 4% 4.5 7.0 2.5 1
NDTM224K50F 0.22 17.0 0.5 4% 4.5 7.0 2.5 1
NDTM334K50F 0.33 15.0 0.5 4% 4.5 7.0 2.5 1
NDTM474K50F 0.47 13.0 0.5 4% 4.5 7.0 2.5 1
NDTM684K50F 0.68 10.0 0.5 4% 4.5 7.5 2.5 1
NDTM105K50F 1.0 8.0 0.5 4% 5.0 8.5 2.5 1
NDTM155K50F 1.5 6.0 0.5 4% 5.0 9.0 2.5 1
NDTM225K50F 2.2 3.5 0.8 6% 5.5 9.0 2.5 1
NDTM335K50F 3.3 3.0 1.3 6% 6.0 10.0 2.5 1
NDTM475K50F 4.7 2.5 1.8 6% 6.5 10.0 2.5 1
NDTM685K50F 6.8 2.0 1.8 6% 7.0 10.5 2.5 1
NDTM106K50F 10 1.6 4.0 8% 8.0 13.0 2.5 1
NDTM156K50F 15 1.2 6.0 8% 8.5 14.0 5.0 2
NDTM226K50F 22 1.0 8.8 8% 9.0 14.0 5.0 2
4
NIC COMPONENTS CORP.   www.niccomp.com    www.lowESR.com     www.RFpassives.com     www.SMTmagnetics.com
SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE
Resin Dipped, Solid Tantalum Capacitors NDTM Series